BS712TURN 400V ~ // band saw

highlights

saves space due to chassis
automatic limit switch as standard
solid casting machine with ball bearing
chip separator and lubricant pump
professional swiveling vise and workpiece stop
o lowering saw arm over hydraulic cylinders steplessly adjustable

included in delivery: bimetal saw band, moving device, automatic end
stop, work piece limit stop, cooling liquid pump
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1.299,00




BS712TURN 400V ~ // band saw

technical details

motor power sl in W

swivel range

cutting performance round @ 45°
in mm

cutting performance Ixh 90° in mm

cutting performance Ixh -45° in
mm

saw band width in mm
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

1100

-45° +45°

140

215x205

100x200

20

voltage

cutting performance round & 90°
in mm

cutting performance round & -45°
in mm

cutting performance Ixh 45° in mm
saw band in mm

saw band speed in m/min
net weight in kg
packaging length in mm

EAN code
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400V

205

150

140x90

2360

22/33/45/65

170

1.280
9120058376818




