BS712TURN_400V * // band saw



highlights

- saves space due to chassis
- · automatic limit switch as standard
- · solid casting machine with ball bearing
- chip separator and lubricant pump
- professional swiveling vise and workpiece stop
- lowering saw arm over hydraulic cylinders steplessly adjustable

included in delivery: bimetal saw band, moving device, automatic end stop, work piece limit stop, cooling liquid pump



1.299,00

BS712TURN_400V * // band saw



technical details

motor power s1 in W	1100
swivel range	-45° +45°
cutting performance round Ø 45° in mm	140
cutting performance lxh 90° in mm	215x205
cutting performance lxh -45° in mm	100x200
saw band width in mm	20
gross weight in kg	190
packaging width in mm	460
packaging height in mm	1.120

voltage	400V
cutting performance round Ø 90° in mm	205
cutting performance round Ø -45° in mm	150
cutting performance lxh 45° in mm	140x90
saw band in mm	2360
saw band speed in m/min	22/33/45/65
net weight in kg	170
packaging length in mm	1.280
EAN code	9120058376818